Severn Glocon Series 3000
Cryogenic Valve
for Ratings ANSI 150 – 600
Specification Bulletin SG 300
Application
The Severn Glocon Series 3000 was initially developed over three decades ago specifically for installation in
 cryogenic cold box’s.   As such the Series 3000 now benefits from extensive experience in providing  cost
 effective and easily maintained valves in an industry which makes stringent demands upon its  suppliers.    Construction

    “      kg  27 34 38 63 65 126 204 226.7
Note: Weights apply to short body globe valve, actuator, positioner and airset.
Table 7. Model Numbering for Series 3000 Valve
Product Family Style  Pressure Group
33 2  3-Way 0  ANSI 125
3  Angle 1  ANSI 150
5  Z Pattern 2  ANSI 300
8  Long Z Pattern 3  ANSI 600
Product Type Size Ancillaries
M  Manual Handwheel A   25 SQ” H Side Mounted H/W
P  Pneumatic Cylinder B   50 SQ” T Top Mounted H/W
C  100 SQ” J Top Mounted Jacking Screw
D  200 SQ” M Limit Stop – Max
L Limit Stop – Min
 Example Model No  3321P2AN
Series 3330 Series 3350/3380 Series 3320
Angle Style Globe Style 3 – Way Style
Valve Size A  B  C  D  E  F  Actuator
INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM Selection
0.5 (12.5) 10.5 267 5.25 133 1.9 48 4.25 108 2.25 57 5.63 143 A
0.75 (19) 10.5 267 5.25 133 1.9 48 4.25 108 2.25 57 5.63 143 A
1 (25) 10.5 267 5.25 133 1.9 48 4.38 111 2.25 57 5.63 143 A
1.5 (40) 12 305 6 152 2.38 60 4.75 121 2.75 70 6.5 165 A/B
2 (50) 12 305 6 152 2.38 60 5.0 127 3.5 89 6.5 165 A/B
3 (80) 13.5 343 6.75 171 3.0 75 6.25 159 4.25 108 7.0 178 B/C
4 (100) 14.5 368 7.25 184 3.0 75 6.75 171 5.25 133 9.0 229 B/C
6 (150) 17 432 8.5 216 3.0 75 8.0 203 7.75 197   B/C
6 (150) 17 432 8.5 216 4.5 114 8.0 203 7.75 197   D
8 (200) 20 508 10 254 4.5 114   10.5 267   D
10 (250) 24 610 12 305 4.5 114   12.8 324   D
12 (300) 30 762 15 381 4.5 114   15.0 381   D
A
B
D
C DIA
T
O
 S
U
IT
 C
U
S
T
O
M
E
R
S
 R
E
Q
U
IR
E
M
E
N
T
S
C DIA
T
O

“ kg 35 37 40 70 93 140.6 263 340
Note: Weights apply to Stainless steel bodied valve, actuator, positioner and airset.
Model Numbering for Series 4000 Valve
Product Family Construction Style  Pressure Group
4 3   Barstock 1  Globe 0  ANSI 125
4   Casting 3  Angle 1  ANSI 150
5   Forged 5  Z Pattern 2  ANSI 300
   3  ANSI 600
   Model Numbering for Actuators.
Product Type Action Size Ancillaries
M  Manual Handwheel 0  Manual Operation A  25  SQ” H  Side Mounted H/W
P  Pneumatic Cylinder 1  Modulating (AFO) B  50  SQ” T  Top  Mounted H/W
2  Modulating (AFC) C 100 SQ” J  Top Mounted Jacking Screw
3  Modulating (AFS) D 200 SQ”  M Limit Stop – Max
5  On/Off (AFO) L Limit Stop – Min
6  On/Off (AFC)
7  On/Off (AFS)
Example Model No 4411P2BN
5
            Series 4410                             Series 4330 Series 4350
            Globe Style                             Angle Style          Z  – Pattern Globe Style
Valve
Size
A  B  C  D/E  F  G  H  Actuator
INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM INS MM Selection
0.5 (12.5) 8.25 210 2.375 60.3 1.9 48 3.93 100 2.375 60.3 9.438 250 2.25 143 A
0.75 (19) 8.25 210 2.375 60.3 1.9 48 3.93 100 2.375 60.3 9.438 250 2.25 143 A
1 (25) 8.25 210 2.375 60.3 1.9 48 3.93 100 2.375 60.3 9.438 250 2.25 143 A
1.5 (40) 9.875 251 2.88 73 2.88 73 4.92 125 2.88 73 10.82 275 2.75 165 A/B
2 (50) 11.25 286 3.5 88.9 3.25 82.5 4.92 125       A/B
3 (80) 13.25 337 4.5 115 4.5 115 6.10 155       B/C
4 (100) 15.5 394 5.55 142 5.55 142 7.25 184       B/C
6 (150) 18.62 473 8.62 219           B/C
6 (150) 20 508 8.62 219           C
8 (200) 22.37 568 10.75 273           D
8 (200) 24 610 10.75 273           D
10 (250) 26 660 12.75 324           D
10 (250) 28 771 12.75 324           D
T
O

TFE -250 230
PCTFE / KEL F -250 230
Table 7 Model Numbering for Series 5000 Valve
Product Family Construction Style  Pressure Group
5 3  Bar Stock 1  Globe 0  ANSI 125
 4   Casting 2  3-Way 1  ANSI 150
  3  Angle 2  ANSI 300
   3  ANSI 600
   4  ANSI 900
   Model Numbering for Actuators.
Product Type Action Size Ancillaries
M  Manual Handwheel 0  Manual Operation A  25 SQ” H  Side Mounted H/W
P  Pneumatic Cylinder 1  Modulating (AFO) B  50 SQ” T  Top Mounted  H/W
 2  Modulating (AFC) C  100 SQ” J   Top Mounted Jacking Screw
 3  Modulating (AFS) D  200 SQ” M  Limit Stop – Max
 5  On/Off (AFO)  N   Limit Stop - Min
 6  On/Off (AFC)
 7  On/Off (AFS)
6
A B F Valve Size
(mm)
Ansi 150 300 600
½ (12) 71/4 (184) 71/2 (191) 8 (203) 2 5/8 (67) 1.34 (34.03)
¾ (20) 71/4 (184) 75/8 (194) 81/8 (206) 2 5/8 (67) 1.34 (34.03)
1 (25) 71/4 (184) 73/4 (197) 81/4 (210) 2 5/8 (67) 1.34 (34.03)
1 ½ (40) 83/4 (222) 91/4 (235) 97/8 (251) 3 1/4 (83) 1.9 (48.26)
2 (50) 10 (254) 101/2 (267) 111/4 (286) 4 1/4 (108) 1.9 (48.26)
3 (80) 113/4 (298) 121/2 (318) 131/4 (337) 5 (127) 1.9 (48.26)
4 (100) 137/8 (352)  141/2 (368) 151/2 (394) 5 (127) 1.9 (48.26)
6 (150) 173/4 (451) 185/8 (473) 20 (508) 6 ¾ (171) 1.9 (48.26)
8 (200) 21 3/8 (543) 22 3/8 (568) 24 (610) 8 ¼ (210) 1.9 (48.26)
10 (250) 26 ½ (673) 26 (660) 28 5/8 (711) 9 (229) 1.9 (48.26)
12 (300) 29 (737) 33 (838) 33 ¼ (844) 11 ¼ (286) 1.9 (48.26)
Figure 7. dimensions.
T
O
 S
U
IT
 C
U
S
T
O
M
E
R
 R
E
Q
U
IR
E
M
E
F DIA
A
B
7
SEVERN       Severn Glocon Ltd
GLOCON   St. Luke Street, Southgate Street, Gloucester GL1 5RE, UK
     Telephone : 44   1452 318900 Fax : 44 1452 318901
     Email : sales@severnglocon.co.uk.